Competent Authority Certificate

Category of Application: Extension for CBSE Affiliation			
PART-A (To be Filled by the School)			
 Principal of the Kendriya Vidyalaya Bagafa Santirbazar South Tripura- 799144 certify that— The following Uploaded documents are genuine and valid 			
Establishment letter issued by the Appropriate authority i.e. Kendriya Vidyalaya			
	Sangathan /Navodaya Vidyalaya Samiti / Directorate of Education Department.		
•	Approval Letter issued by the appropriate authority: Assistant Commissioner KVS Regional Office Silchar		
•	Fire Safety Certificate No.: 3-8/TFES/2022/759-61 Dated: 19/01/2022		
•	Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority: DFES/ GOVT. OF TRIPURA		
•	Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date : 19/04/2022		
. •	Building Safety Certificate No.: DB(39)/TCD-1/AGT/2021-22/579		
. •	Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority.: CPWD, GOVT. OF INDIA		
•	Building safety Certificate Expiry Date: 31/03/23		
2	The mandatory Public Disclosure has been displayed on the school website and its link		
	has been filled in the Part A of the affiliation application		
3	That we have Uploaded / Submitted all the Self attested documents / information on the school web- Portal and the link in the application and the same are true and		
	genuine		
4	That if any of the Information is found to be false, misleading and /or that fail(s) to		
	disclose all the information and/or suppress any information and/or misrepresent the		
	information, the Board shall also be free to take any action including withdrawal of Affiliation		
Namo	L		
Names and Signature(s) Names and Signature(s)		Names and Signature(s)	
	M 1 1	· ·	
11/ahenetra			·
Principal 24 03/27			
Deputy Commission and			ant
An faculting RAGAFA commissioned the faculting			
The state of the s		200000	
SANTIRBAZAR, (S) TRIPURA SANTIRBAZAR, (S) TRIPURA Recional Office. Stoker - 78%			SIGNATURE CONTRACTOR
SANTING Regional Calife, Sacrat			
a This is Cortify that the above information / J			
 This is Certify that the above information/documents furnished by the School has been verified and found correct 			
Competent authority running the school i.e. Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan Date- 28/03/2022			
/Navodaya Vidyalaya Samiti/directorate of Education / Education Place- KV Bagafa Santirbazar South			
department/ or Authorized Signatory			Tripura